House Legislative Services: Phone List
P.O. Box 44486 (900 North Third Street), Baton Rouge 70804-4486, Switchboard (225) 342-6945

A. Gregory Riley
HLS Executive Director
342-6125, 7t floor

Rosie Ammersbach, Exec. Asst., 342-6124, 7™ floor
Bridgette Jackson, Admin. Asst., 342-0375, 7" floor

9t Floor

Division Directors and Executive Assistants

Legal

Division

8th Floor 10t Floor 11th Floor 12th Floor 13th Floor 24 Floor
Bryan Vincent Nevonda R. Dobard Zaren James Mark Mahaffey Robert Singletary  Frances Carlson Rhonda Sisson

342-2398 342-6288 342-6166 342-2440 342-2421 342-2430 342-1362

Valarie Banks Felicie Jackson Debra Carter Brittany Lea Sherrill Roussel Robyn Cockerham Devan Reimonenq
342-2399 342-2457 342-2452 342-8568 342-2405 342-2434 342-1986
CONTACTS BY COMMITTEE
AGRICULTURE (AG, 10t floor) HEALTH & WELFARE (Hw, 9" fioor) RETIREMENT (RET, 8th floor)
Lashay Masami, Attorney 342-6153 Meah Johnson, Attorney 342-2417 Joey David, Legislative Analyst 342-2447
Paige Philyaw, Budget Analyst 342-0474 Taylor Chrisman, Attorney 342-8601 Robyn Cockerham, Librarian 342-2434
Sarah Katz, Librarian 342-5129 Julie Magee, Budget Analyst 342-2444 Alexandra Cravins, Admin. Asst. 342-2445
Ashley Davillier, Admin. Asst. 342-2411 Jenna Steward, Librarian 342-2433
Kristy Neubrander, Admin. Asst. 342-2404 TRANSPORTATION (TR, 10t floor)

APPROPRIATIONS (AP, 11t floor)
Stephanie Little, Attorney 342-6292
Rebecca Robinson, Legislative Analyst 342-8596

Daniel Waguespack, Fiscal Dep. Dir.  342-7477
Frances Carlson, Librarian 342-2430
Admin. Asst. 342-1964
CIVIL LAW (cLp, 12t floor)

Allison Alonzo, Attorney 342-6149
Jennifer Nguyen, Attorney 342-6146
Chris Melancon, Librarian 342-2432
Megan Sanders, Admin. Asst. 342-5105
COMMERCE (com, 9t floor)

Victoria Kelley, Attorney 342-2397
Kathryn Vigrass, Legislative Analyst 342-5100
Abigail Chascin, Budget Analyst 342-2441
Jenna Steward, Librarian 342-2433
Sharell Steven, Admin. Asst. 342-6151

CRIMINAL JUSTICE (cJ, 12t floor)

Zachary Gonzalez, Attorney 342-6281
Attorney 342-2422
Zion Wilson, Budget Analyst 342-9101
Chris Melancon, Librarian 342-2432
Stephanie Weinman, Admin. Asst. 342-2409
EDUCATION (eD, 8t floor)

Elizabeth Borné, Legislative Analyst 342-7339
Lisa Lovello, Legislative Analyst 342-7340
Ashari Robinson, K-12/Budget 342-2412
Blair LeBlanc, High Ed/Budget 342-1394
Robyn Cockerham, Librarian 342-2434
Alexandra Cravins, Admin. Asst. 342-2408

4/15/24

HOUSE & GOVT AFFAIRS (HGA, 7t floor)

Patricia Lowrey-Dufour, Leg. Analyst  342-2396
Annie Smith, Attorney 342-2598
Robyn Cockerham, Librarian 342-2434
Sarah Baker, Admin. Asst. 342-2403
INSURANCE (INS, 9t floor)

Rashida Keith, Attorney 342-0484
Legislative Analyst/Attorney 342-2379
Abigail Chascin, Budget Analyst 342-2441
Jenna Steward, Librarian 342-2433
Alicia Powell, Admin. Asst. 342-2406
JUDICIARY (Jub, 12t floor)

Gabrielle Lewis, Attorney 342-2458
Rebecca Robinson, Budget 342-8596
Chris Melancon, Librarian 342-2432
Jennifer Watson, Admin. Asst. 342-6129
LABOR (LI, 9" floor)

Jurissa McGuire, Attorney 342-6111
Abigail Chascin, Budget Analyst 342-2441
Jenna Steward, Librarian 342-2433
Admin. Asst. 342-6121
MUNICIPAL (mpc, 8t floor)

Tina Righteous, Attorney 342-2454
Robyn Cockerham, Librarian 342-2434

Natayveon Howard-Williams, Admin. Asst. 342-2401

NAT RESOURCES & ENVIR (NR, 10t fl)

Robin Stalder, Attorney 342-6396
Ben Westra, Attorney 342-6126
Paige Philyaw, Budget Analyst 342-0474
Sarah Katz, Librarian 342-5129
Lacy Slaughter, Admin. Asst. 342-2402

Allison Williams, Legislative Analyst 342-0793
Jennifer Winkler, Legislative Analyst ~ 342-6277
Daniel Waguespack, Fiscal/Budget 342-7477
Sarah Katz, Librarian 342-5129
Darcas Deverteuil, Admin. Asst. 342-6171
WAYS & MEANS (WM, 11t floor)

Alison Pryor, Attorney 342-8357
Drew Murray, Legislative Analyst 342-2303
Claire Vermaelen, Capital Outlay 342-8623
Frances Carlson, Librarian 342-2430
Jacob Wilkinson, Admin. Asst. 342-2442
RESOLUTIONS

Blake Byrom, Legislative Analyst (8t) 342-2086
Director’s Office (7t") 342-0375

LIBRARY SUPPORT SERVICES (13t floor)
342-5128
342-5783

Laura Thompson, Library Technician
Diamond Buckhalter, Info. Associate

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES (24t floor)
Devan Reimoneng, Dep. Dir. 342-1986
Bryce Robinson, Statutory Editor/Atty. 342-0791

Ann McKenzie, Docket Clerk 342-6458
Jack Monk, Proofreader 342-0789
Jessica Huffman, Word Processor 342-0794
Andrea Jerezano, Word Processor 342-0790
Karen Stephens, A.S. Specialist 342-0795
Messengers 342-0353


http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS.aspx
https://www.google.com/maps/place/State+Capitol+Welcome+Center/@30.454072,-91.18977,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8626a0ea25b90d1f:0x5d58a86878f12410
mailto:masamil@legis.la.gov
mailto:philyawp@legis.la.gov
mailto:katzs@legis.la.gov
mailto:davilliera@legis.la.gov
mailto:littlest@legis.la.gov
mailto:robinsonr@legis.la.gov
mailto:waguesd@legis.la.gov
mailto:carlsonf@legis.la.gov
mailto:alonzoa@legis.la.gov
mailto:nguyenj@legis.la.gov
mailto:melanconc@legis.la.gov
mailto:sandersm@legis.la.gov
mailto:kelleyv@legis.la.gov
mailto:vigrassk@legis.la.gov
mailto:chascina@legis.la.gov
mailto:stewardj@legis.la.gov
mailto:stevens@legis.la.gov
mailto:gonzalezz@legis.la.gov
mailto:wilsonz@legis.la.gov
mailto:melanconc@legis.la.gov
mailto:weinmans@legis.la.gov
mailto:bornee@legis.la.gov
mailto:lovellol@legis.la.gov
mailto:robinsona@legis.la.gov
mailto:leblancb@legis.la.gov
mailto:cockerhr@legis.la.gov
mailto:cravinsa@legis.la.gov
mailto:johnsonm@legis.la.gov
mailto:chrismant@legis.la.gov
mailto:mageej@legis.la.gov
mailto:stewardj@legis.la.gov
mailto:neubranderk@legis.la.gov
mailto:lowreyp@legis.la.gov
mailto:smithan@legis.la.gov
mailto:cockerhr@legis.la.gov
mailto:bakers@legis.la.gov
mailto:keithr@legis.la.gov
mailto:chascina@legis.la.gov
mailto:stewardj@legis.la.gov
mailto:powella@legis.la.gov
mailto:lewisg@legis.la.gov
mailto:robinsonr@legis.la.gov
mailto:melanconc@legis.la.gov
mailto:watsonj@legis.la.gov
mailto:mcguire@legis.la.gov
mailto:chascina@legis.la.gov
mailto:stewardj@legis.la.gov
mailto:righteot@legis.la.gov
mailto:cockerhr@legis.la.gov
mailto:williamsn@legis.la.gov
mailto:boatrightr@legis.la.gov
mailto:westrab@legis.la.gov
mailto:philyawp@legis.la.gov
mailto:katzs@legis.la.gov
mailto:slaughterl@legis.la.gov
mailto:davidj@legis.la.gov
mailto:cockerhr@legis.la.gov
mailto:cravinsa@legis.la.gov
mailto:williamsa@legis.la.gov
mailto:winklerj@legis.la.gov
mailto:waguesd@legis.la.gov
mailto:katzs@legis.la.gov
mailto:deverteuild@legis.la.gov
mailto:pryora@legis.la.gov
mailto:murrayd@legis.la.gov
mailto:vermaelenc@legis.la.gov
mailto:carlsonf@legis.la.gov
mailto:wilkinsonj@legis.la.gov
mailto:byromb@legis.la.gov
mailto:thompsonl@legis.la.gov
mailto:buckhalterd@legis.la.gov
mailto:wilkinsd@legis.la.gov
mailto:robinsonbryce@legis.la.gov
mailto:mckenziea
mailto:monkj@legis.la.gov
mailto:huffmanj@legis.la.gov
mailto:jerezanoa@legis.la.gov
mailto:stephenk@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:rileyg@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:sissonr@legis.la.gov
mailto:wilkinsd@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:carlsonf@legis.la.gov
mailto:cockerhr@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:jamesz@legis.la.gov
mailto:carterd@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:reedn@legis.la.gov
mailto:jacksonf@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:vincentb@legis.la.gov
mailto:banksv@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:singletr@legis.la.gov
mailto:singletr@legis.la.gov
mailto:roussels@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:mahaffeym@legis.la.gov
mailto:leab@legis.la.gov
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/housefiscal/
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_LEGALDIV.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_GOVAFFAIRS.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_COMMREG.aspx
http://drplibrary.legis.la.gov/Presto/home/home.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_RESOURCEINFRA.aspx
http://house.louisiana.gov/H_Staff/HLS_ADMINSERV.aspx
mailto:ammersbachr@legis.la.gov
mailto:jacksonb@legis.la.gov

House Legislative Services
Executive Director’s Office: (225) 342-0375
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